
2023 Football Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Junior Varsity Varsity Notes

Friday August 18 Santa Cruz Varsity Jamboree Cabrillo College 5:00 PM Varsity Scrimmage
Saturday August 19 Santa Cruz JV Jamboree Santa Cruz 5:00 PM JV Scrimmage

Friday August 25 Santa Cruz Harbor 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Conch Shell Game
Saturday September 2 Yerba Buena Harbor 3:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday September 8 Saratoga Harbor 4:30 PM 7:00 PM Gold Rush Game
Friday September 15 North Monterey County North Monterey County 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Saturday September 23 Gonzales* Harbor 3:30 PM 6:00 PM
Friday September 29 Greenfield* Greenfield 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday October 5 Marina* Harbor 5:30 PM Homecoming
Friday October 6 Marina* Harbor 5:30 PM Homecoming
Friday October 20 Pajaro Valley* Harbor 4:30 PM 7:00 PM Senior Night

Saturday October 28 San Lorenzo Valley* San Lorenzo Valley 11:00 AM 2:00 PM
Saturday November 4 Stevenson * Stevenson 9:00 AM 11:30 AM

* = Santa Lucia League Game (PCAL)


